
ROLL NO

LALA LAJPATRAICOLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)
Mahalaxmi. Mumbai -34

consolidated Mark-list of F.Y.B.com. (Digitat Marketing & At) (NEp) sem - tApRtL - 2o2s ATKT
Examlnation held in April 2O25

Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Sub 8 Sub 9

242524105

INT:

EXT :

TOT ;

crade :

GPXCP :

'r8$ o
15$ C

33

B+.7
7 x2=14

Candidate's Full Name

Sub I Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4

DIWAAR ABHIJEET VIJAYKUMAR SEEMA VIJAY

16$ A+ 19$ O 17$ A+ 299 A 14$ A 14$ A 14$ A
17$ B AB F 12$ P 24 P .15S C 14$ P 18$ B+

33 19 29 53 29 28 32

B+-7 F 8-6 C-5 8-6 8-6 B+-7
7x4=28 F 6\2-12 5x2=10 6x2=12 6xZ=12 7x2=14

t20 - l- IV- v-
SHAIKH MOHAMI\.4AD AFRIABDUL JAVED OAMAR SULTANA

17$ A+ 18$ O 17$ A+ 28$ A 15$ A 13$ B+ .14$ A

17$ B 12$ P 18$ B+ 24 P 13$ P 13$ P 12$ P

34 30 35 s2 28 26 26

B+.7 B+-7 A-8 C-5 86 C-5 C-5

7x4=28 7x2=14 8x2=16 5x2=10 6x2=12 5\2=10 5x2=10

t20 ll- rlr- rv- v-
SHAIKH ARSHAD REYAJUL HAOUE SABRUN NESHA

17$ A+ '18$ O 17$ A+ 26$ B+ 17$ A+ 16$ A+ 15$ A

18$ B+ 12$ P 12$ P 36 B+ 17S B 12$ P 14$ P

35 30 29 62 34 28 29

A-8 B+-7 8-6 B+.7 B+-7 8-6 8-6
8x4=32 7x2=14 6x2=12 7x2=14 7x2='14 6x2=12 6xZ=12

t-22 - It- tV- V-

KHAN FAHAD FAHIM KHAN BANO KHAN

17$ A+ 19$ O 18$ O 37$ O 15$ A 18$ O 13$ B+

22$ A 23 A 24$ A+ 25 P 24 A+ 24 A+ 25$ A+

39 42 42 62 39 42 38

A-8 A+-9 A+-9 B+-7 A4 A+-9 A-8
8x4=32 9x2='18 9x2=18 7x2=14 8x2=16 9x2=18 8x2=16

t22 I- F rV- V-

/ JAIN JILAKSHI DILIP BHAVNA

'17$A+ 17$A+ '18$O 22$ B 17$A+ 17$A+ t8$O
14$P 12$P 12$P ABF 13$P 16$C 13$P

31 29 30 22 30 33 31

B+-7 86 B+-7 F B+-7 B+-7 B+-7

7x4=28 6x2=12 7x2=14 F 7x2=14 h2=14 7x2=14

t-20 [- It- tv- v-

WbLom cD/v1 I nt)
9e m-:t- NcP' Ar K'T F t B-

Sub 10 Remark 2 )

19$ O
'1 s$ c
34

B+-7
7x2=14

14$ A

21$ A

35

A4
8x2=16

19$ O

18$ B+

37

A{
8x2=16

19$ O

24$ A+

43

A+-9

9x2=18

19$ O

13$ P

32

B+-7
7 x2=14

14$ A

ABF

UNSUCCESSFUL

UNSUCCESSFUL

3'14

314

242524107

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

14$ A

20$ B+

34

B+-7

7x2='14

14

F

F

242524110

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP :

'1 7$ A+

12s P

29

B-6

6x2=12

16$ A+

13$ P

29

B-6

6x2=12

PASS

SGPA : 150 / 22 =
6.82

Grade : B

342

ECG =150

PASS

SGPA ; 176 / 22 =
8

Grade : A

406

ECG =176

UNSUCCESSFUL

242524113

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade :

GPXCP :

19$ O

15$ C

34

B+-7

7x2='14

15$ A

18$ B+

33

B+-7

7x2=14

242524118

INT :

EXT i

TOT :

Grade:
GPxcP :

185 O

165 C

34

B+ -7

7 x2=14

vt-

19$ O

12$ P

31

B+-7

7 x2=14

Note:/ Female, F Failure, CC= copying case, @ 50421504315044, " 5045,#0.229. $ = carry FoMard

subiect Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL

lntroduction to Digital Platforms

Organisational Psyshocology

Business Ethics

Principles ot Marketing

Consumer Behaviour

Soft Skills and Personality Development

Techniques in Excel

English Language Skills - |

lndian Ethos

uction to Cultural Activities - I

"1,

TH Max

20

20

20

40

20

20

20

20

20

CHECKED BYiCO-ORDINATOR
Page 1 of 3

TH

8

I
8

16

8

8

8

nM TH Max

30

30

30

60

30

30

30

30

30

30

TOTAL
Max Min

50 20

50 20

50 20

100 40

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

TH Min

12

12

12

ul
12

12

12

12

12

12

8

8

8

M^w
ln

DBY E)LAM INCHARGE PRIN

15$ A

20$ B+

35

A-8

8x2=16

x/



LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)
Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

consolidated Mark-list of F.Y.B.com. (Digitat Marketing & Al) (NEp) sem - tApRtL - 2ozs ATKI

candidate,s Fu, Name 
Examination held in April 2025

Sub'l Sub2 Sub 3 Sub4 Sub5 Sub6 SubT SubB Subg Sublo Remark

242524128

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

17$ A+

17S B

34

B+-7

7x2=14

165 A+

12P

28

B-6

6x2=12

QURESHI MOHAIVMED FARID LUBNA

15$ A 13S B+ 17$ A+ 23$ B 15$ A 11$ B 12$ B+

14$ P 13$ P 14$ P 24$ P 1sS C 15$ C 15$ C

29 26 31 47 30 26 27

8-6 C-5 B+-7 P4 B+.7 C-s C-5

6x4=24 5x2=10 7x2=14 4x2=8 7x2=14 5x2=10 5x2=10

t-22 - t- lV- V-

SHAIKH RAZA I\4OHD ABBAS NAZNEEN FATI[,4A

14$ A 13$ B+ 16S A+ 24$ B+ 14$ A 125 B+ 11$ B

16$C 13$P 12$P 24P 14$P 14SP ls$C
30 26 28 48 28 26 26

B+-7 C.5 8-6 P4 8-6 C-s C.5
7x4=28 5x2=10 6\2.12 4\2=8 6x2='12 5x2=10 5x2=10

t22 tr- rlr- rv- v-
PATEL MUSSAIYAB PARVEZ ISHRAT

15$ A 16$ A+ 16$ A+ 20$ C 16$ A+ 11$ B 15$ A

16$C 12$P 12$P 24P 13SP 14$P 16$C

31 28 28 44 29 25 31

B+-7 8-6 86 P4 8.6 C-5 B+.7

7x4=28 6x2='12 6x2=12 4x2=A 6x2=12 5x2=10 7x2.14

t-22 - t- tV- V-

PARI\,IAR OMKAR RAJESH PARMAR RAGINI PARI\,4AR

16$ A+ 18$ O 19$ O 20 C '17$ A+ 17$ A+ '17$ A+

13$P ABF 12$P ABF 13$P 12$P 14$P

29 't8 31 20 30 29 31

8-6 F B+-7 F B+-7 8.6 B+-7

6x4=24 F 7x2=14 F 7x2=14 6x2=12 7x2=14

!:16 lr- r!r- rv- v-

CHAURASIA PARTH DILIP BABLI

18$ O 16$ A+ 17$ A+ 25$ B+ 16$ A+ 16$ A+ 129 B+

20$ B+ 12S P 12$ P 24 P 15S C 12$ P 22$ A

38 28 29 49 31 28 34

A-8 8-6 8-6 P-4 B+-7 8.6 B+-7
g\4=32 6x2=12 6x2=12 4x2=8 7x2=14 6\2.12 7x2=14

t22 - t- rV- V-

145 A
,12S P

26

c-5
5x2=10

vl-
242524129

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

15$ A

15$ C

30

B+-7

7 x2=14

13$ B+

20$ B+

JJ

B+-7

7 x2=14

242524',t33

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

1s$ A

13$ P

28

B6
6x2=12

'16$ A+

16$ C

32

B+.7

7 x2=14

14$ A

14$ P

28

B-6

6x2=12

14$ A

125 P

26

c.5
5x2=10

14$ A

12$ P

26

c.5
5x2=10

14$ A

12$ P

26

c-5
5x2s10

242524139

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

crade:
GPxCP :

18$ O

12$ P

30

B+-7

7x2=14

15

F

F

15$ A

ABF

TH Min
12

12

12

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

259

242524140

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

18$ O

13S P

31

B+-7

7\2=14

PASS

SGPA: 144 I 22 =
6.55

Grade : B

329

ICG =144

Note : / Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 50421504315044,' 5045, # 0.229, $ = Carry FoMard

Subiect Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL

TH Max TH Min TH Max

TOTAL
Max Min

50 20

50 20

50 20

100 40

50 2A

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

lntroduction to Digital Platforms

Organisational Psyshocology

Business EthicS

Principles of Marketing

Consumer Behaviour

Soft Skills and Personality Oevelopment

Techniques in Excel

English Language Skills - |

lndian Ethos

lntroduction Itura I Activities - I

t)b..,x
CHECKTD BY/CO.ORDINATOR

Page 2 of 3

20

20

20

40

20

20

20

20

20

20

8

I
I
16

I
8

8

8

8

30

30

30

60

30

30

30

30

30

30B

frrra*.r
P DBY EXAM INCHARGE PRINC IPAL

ROLL NO

17$ A+

12$ P

29

8.6
6x2.12

PASS

SGPA: 126 / 22 =
5.73

Grade:c
304

:CG =126

PASS

SGPA | 128 I 22 =
5.82

Grade : C

30'l

ICG =128

PASS

SGPA : '130 / 22 .
5.91

Grade:c
298

ICG;130

UNSUCCESSFUL



LALA LAJPATRAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMTCS (AUTONOMOUS)
Mahalaxmi, [,4umbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of F.Y.B.Com. (Digital Marketing & Al) (NEP) Sem - I APRTL - Z02S ATKI
Examination held in April 2025

ROLL NO

lntroduction to Digital Platforms

Organisational Psyshocology

Business Ethics

Principles of Marketing

Consumer Behaviour

Soft Skills and Personality Development

Techniques in Excel

English Language Skills - I

lndian Ethos

to CulturalActlvit es - |

ok'

Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5

/ SUDIWALA SANAASHRAF SAIRA

16$ A+ 16$ A+ 16S A+ 37$ O 14$ A

Sub 6 Sub 7 Sub I Sub 9 Sub 10

242524143

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

15$ A

20 B+

35

A€
8x2='16

16$ A+

23A
39

A{
8x2=16

18s O

15 C

33

B+-7

7 x2=14

PASS

SGPA | 174 I 22 =
7.91

Grade:B+

393

135 B+

25A+ 24 A+ 224 29P 198+ 178
4'l 40 38 66 33 30

A+-9 A+-9 A-8 B+-7 B+-7 B+-7

9x4=36 9x2=18 8x2=16 7x2=14 7x2=14 7x2=14

122 - llt- lv-

PILLAI SHOUBHIT PILLAI SHASHI SARITHA

16$ A+ 16$ A+ 18$ O 16$ P 18$ O 14$ A

15$ C 15$ C 12$ P 24 P 18$ B+ 19$ B+

31 31 30 40 36 33

B+-7 B+-7 B+-7 P4 A-8 B+-7

7x4=28 7x2=14 7x2=14 4x2=8 8x2=16 7\2=14

t22 - Ir- tV-

KOTHEKAR SOHAM SANTOSH MANISHA

16$ A+ '15$ A 18$ O 25$ B+ 16$ A+ 14$ A

13$P 12$P 16$C 24P 13$P 15$C

29 27 34 49 29 29

86 C-5 B+-7 P4 86 8-6
6x4=24 5x2=10 7x2=14 4x2=8 6x2=12 6x2=12

t-22 lt- llt- lv-

/ SHAH TIRTH SHAH ASHISH BIJAL

18$ O 14$ A 16$ A+ 26$ B+ 18$ O 17$ A+

13$P 15$C 14$P 24P 16$C 15$C

3't 29 30 50 34 32

B+-7 8-6 B+-7 C.5 B+-7 B+-7

7x4=28 6x2=12 7x2=14 5x2=10 7x2=14 7x2=14

t22 - It- tV-

242524145

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

17$ A+

19$ B+

36

A-8

8x2=16

'16$ A+

12$ P

28

8.6
6x2.12

1s$ A

12$ P

c-5
5x2=10

15$ A

20$ B+

35

A{
8x2=16

15$ A

23$ A

A-8

8x2='16

'1 7$ A+

17$ B

34

B+-7

7 x2=14

tCG =174

ICG ='146

ICG ='134

PASS

SGPA: 146 / 22 =
6.64

Grade : B

326

242524147

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

16$ A+

14$ P

30

B+-7

7x2=14

11$ B

18$ B+

29

B-6

6x.2=12

PASS

SGPA | 134 i 22 =
6.09

Grade:8
320

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

16$ A+

14$ P

30

B+-7

7\2=14

195 O

17S B

36

A-8

8x2=16

vt-

18$ O

14$ P

32

B+-7
7 x2=14

TH Min

12

12

12

24

12

12

12

12

12

TOTAL
Max Min

50 20

50 20

50 20

100 40

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

50 20

Note : / Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 50421504315044,'5045,t0.229, $ = Carry FoMard

Subiect Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL

TH Max TH Min TH Max

CHECK-ED BY/CO-ORDINATOR
Page 3 of 3

30

30

30

60

30

30

30

30

20

3b

-F6^0^2

20

20

I
I
8

16

B

8

B

8

8

I

20

40

20

20

20

20

20

.20
r-V-,./7./'

lntroducti

DBY EXAM INCHARGE PRINCI

15$ A

234
38

A-8

8x2=16

16$ A+

13$ P

29

8.6
6x2=12

Remark

tcc =152

PASS

SGPA | 152 I 22 =
6.91

Grade : B

342


